
Halter | Weanlings (males & females) Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Halter | Yearlings (males & females) Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Yearling Longe Line Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Halter | 2 & 3 Year Olds  (males & females) Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Halter | 4 yr old and older females Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd

4th 4th
5th 5th

Halter | 4 yr old and older males Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Halter | Ponies 48" and Under Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Halter | Ponies over 48" & under 14.1 Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

 total entries

 class not offered

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

2024 NIHSA Show Results Form
Sponsoring Club: 

Date of Show: 
Write the horse’s name in the first column in its appropriate placing and the owner’s name in the second column if there are two 

columns. For all other classes, only write the name of the exhibitor. Be sure to write the number of entries for each class. If that 
particular class was not offered at your show, leave the chart blank and put an x next to “class not offered”.

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries



Showmanship | 12 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Showmanship | 13 -18 Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Showmanship | 19 & Over Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Leadline Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ranch Horse Confirmation Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

2 & 3 Year Old Western Pleasure (snaffle/bosal) Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Jr. Western Pleasure (horses 5 & under) Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Sr. Western Pleasure (horses 6 & over) Horse's Name Owner's Name
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th

Pony Walk Trot | 8 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered



Pony Walk Trot | Over 48 " Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Walk Trot | 12 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Walk Trot | 13-18 Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Walk Trot | 19 & Over Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Walk Trot | Novice Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

English Pleasure Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

English Equitation Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pony Pleasure | 48" & Under, 10 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pony Pleasure | Over 48", 14 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered



Western Pleasure | Over 48", 12 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Western Pleasure | 13-18 Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Western Pleasure | 19 & Over Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Western Pleasure | Novice Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ranch Pleasure | 18 & Over Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ranch Pleasure | 17 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ranch Riding Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Horsemanship | 14 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Horsemanship | 15 & Over Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered



Single Driving Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Multiple Driving Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Misc Class | 10 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Poles | 10 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Jr. Poles | 14 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Sr. Poles | 15 & Over Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Barrels | 10 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Jr. Barrels | 14 & Under Exhibitor Name
________total entries 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

Game Classes:  If one exhibitor places with two entries in any of the game classes, please include a 6th place.



Sr. Barrels | 15 & Over Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Streaking | Open Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

3 Barrel Weave | Open Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Keyhole | 10 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Keyhole | Open Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Flag Race | 10 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Flag Race | Open Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Softball | Open Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries



Speed Dash | Open Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Egg & Spoon | 12 & Under Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Egg & Spoon | Open Exhibitor Name
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered

 total entries

 class not offered
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